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TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 6 JAN 2020

Initial Registration 5 JAN 2020

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

1 ILIJIN Dusan

3 MLADENOVIC Marko
4 PEJCIC Lazar

5 MARKOVIC Srdjan
6

7

8

~

SAVIC Vuk
MITROVIC Igor
POPOVIC Mateja
9 TOMASEVIC Danilo
10 GVOZDENOVIC Aleksa
11 DINDIC Vukasin
13 DANJI Aleksandar
14 STOJANOVIC Pavle
15 DRAGOVIC Marko
16 MASIC Antonije
17 THARAKAN George
18 SUBOTIC Srdjan
19 VDOVIC Strahinja
21 STOJSAVLJEVIC Dorde
22 MIRKOQOV Petar
23 RACIC Andrija
24 TOMASEVIC David
25 VASIC Bojan
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.83/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.72/5'8"
1.92/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.88/62"
1.88/62"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.87/62"
1.73/58"
1.88/6'2"
1.75/59"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.70/57"
1.90/6'3"
1.70/57"
1.81/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"

1.82/6'0"

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:

Name

PEROWNE Fred
KOMAZEC Dragan
VUKOTIC Danilo
BRADIC Marian
MILINKOVIC Milos
VUJICIC Igor

87 /192
83/183
68 /150
84 /185
721159
90/ 198
90/ 198
69/152
81/179
80/176
64 /141
85/187
721159
80/176
85/187
79/174
67 /148
83/183
70/154
741163
791174
791174

781172

Date of Birth

2 JAN 2001
17 JAN 2002
16 NOV 2001
4 OCT 2001
16 JAN 2003
10 OCT 2001
20 MAY 2002
5 AUG 2002
29 JUL 2002
19 OCT 2003
22 JAN 2002
15 AUG 2003
24 APR 2001
8 MAR 2000
17 JUL 2000
13 MAY 2000
1 FEB 2001
25 JUL 2001
31 JUL 2001
24 OCT 2001
3 FEB 2000
14 SEP 2000

18

SC Ursellen, (SUI)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Dusseldorfer EG, (GER)

HK Vojvodina, (SRB)

MHKM Skalica, (SVK)

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
HC Okanagan Europe, (AUT)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
MAC Budapest, (HUN)

HK Spisska Nova Ves, (SVK)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak, (HUN)
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
EA Steiermark, (AUT)

EC Bad Tolz, (GER)

Hanhals IF, (SWE)

HK Vojvodina, (SRB)

HK Celje, (SLO)

Citizenship
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

*
Registration

Date of Birth
26 JAN 1978
11 JUL 1989
2 OCT 1990
29 AUG 1971
20 JUL 1981
3 OCT 1984

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence
No. Jersey number

F Forward
Position

Pos.

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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